
Tentative Calendar (2023-2024) 
 

May 2023 

Date Day Particulars 
08/05/2023 Monday New Session Begins 
13/05/2023 Saturday Working CCA 
20/05/2023 Saturday School closes for Summer Vacation 

 

July 2023 

Date Day Particulars 
03/07/2023 Monday School Opens after Summer Vacation 
08/07/2023 Saturday Working 
15/07/2023 Saturday Working CCA 
22/07/2023 Saturday Saturday (4th) Holiday 
24/07/2024 Monday First Unit Test 
29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram (Holiday) 

 

August 2023 

Date Day Particulars 
05/08/2023 Saturday Working 
12/08/2023 Saturday Working CCA 
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration 
19/08/2023 Saturday Working (PTM) 
26/08/2023 Saturday Saturday (4th) Holiday 
30/08/2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan Holiday 

 

September 2023 

Date Day Particulars 
02/09/2023 Saturday Working 
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebration 
06/09/2023 Wednesday Janmashtami Holiday 
09/09/2023 Saturday Working CCA 
16/09/2023 Saturday Working 
19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 
23/09/2023 Saturday Saturday (4th) Holiday 
25/09/2023 Monday 1st Semester Exam Begins 
30/09/2023 Saturday Working 

 

 

 



October 2023 

Date Day Particulars 
02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 
07/10/2023 Saturday Working 
14/10/2023 Saturday Working CCA 

19/10/2023 to 
24/10/2023 

 
Tuesday 

 
Dussera Holiday 

28/10/2023 Saturday Saturday (4th) Holiday 
31/10/2023 Tuesday PTM 

 

November 2023 

Date Day Particulars 
04/11/2023 Saturday Working 

11/11/2023 
To 

25/11/2023 

 
Friday 

To  
Satuday 

 
Diwali Vacation 

27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration 
 

December 2023 

Date Day Particulars 
01/12/2023 Friday Second Unit Test begins 
16/12/2023 Saturday PTM 
22/12/2023 Friday Annual function 
23/12/2023 Saturday Annual function 

25/12/2023 to 
31/12/2023 

 
Sunday 

 
Winter Break 

 

January 2024 

Date Day Particulars 
01/01/2024 Friday School Reopens after Winter Break 
06/01/2024 Saturday Working 
13/01/2024 Saturday Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 
20/01/2024 Saturday Working CCA 
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration 
27/01/2024 Saturday Saturday (4th) Holiday 
30/01/2024 Tuesday Sports Day Activity 
31/01/2024 Wednesday Sports Day Activity 

 

 

 



February 2024 

Date Day Particulars 
03/02/2024 Saturday Working 
10/02/2024 Saturday Working 
17/02/2024 Saturday Working 
24/02/2024 Saturday Saturday (4th) Holiday 

 

March 2024 

Date Day Particulars 
02/03/2024 Saturday Working 
08/03/2024 Friday Maha Shivratri (holiday) 
09/03/2024 Saturday Working 
11/03/2024 Monday Grade 1 to 9, Annual Exams Begin 
16/03/2024 Saturday Working 
23/03/2024 Saturday Saturday (4th) Holiday 

25/03/2024 Monday Holi (holiday) 
29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 
30/03/2024 Saturday Working 

 

April 2024 

Date Day Particulars 
01/04/2024 Monday New Academic Session begins 

 

 

                                                    


